7:30 AM
8:20 AM

8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM

11:00 AM
11:30 AM

12:00 PM
1:30 PM

2:00 PM
2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM
4:00 PM

4:30 PM
5:00 PM

DCP Consortia Pl Scientific Meeting:
Agents, Biomarkers and Resources

September 24, 2008

Preliminary Agenda

Registration / Refreshments
Welcome/Introduction............cooee i,
Agent Development
Overview: Targets in Development.....................
Novel Agents/Targets for Chemoprevention..........
Toxicity & Pharmacologic Testing............ccccveene..
BREAK
Animal Models and Mechanisms..........................
Novel Biomarkers
Myo-Inositol and Stem Cell Biomarker..................
Myo-Inositol and Gene EXpression.......................
LUNCH

Promises and Future of DFMO

Maximizing Clinical Trial Resources

Lessons Learned from Adenoma Prevention Trial

PCPT Update... ..o e

Metformin/IGF. ... ...
Tools to Facilitate Clinical Trials (CaBIG) ..............

Innovative Trial Design: Phase O ..........................

Leslie Ford

Vernon Steele
Levy Kopelovich

Izet Kapetanovic

Ron Lubet

Terrence Barrett

Avrum Spira

Frank Meyskens

Asad Umar

Howard Parnes

Michael Pollak

George Komatsoulis
James Doroshow

All

Each talk will be 20 minutes with 10 minutes for discussion.

Please note that the schedule of these presentations is subject to change.



