## **DCP Consortia PI Scientific Meeting:**

## **Agents, Biomarkers and Resources**

September 24, 2008

## **Preliminary Agenda**

7:30 AM	Registration / Refreshments	
8:20 AM	Welcome/Introduction	Leslie Ford
	Agent Development	
8:30 AM	Overview: Targets in Development	Vernon Steele
9:00 AM	Novel Agents/Targets for Chemoprevention	Levy Kopelovich
9:30 AM	Toxicity & Pharmacologic Testing	Izet Kapetanovic
10:00 AM	BREAK	
10:30 AM	Animal Models and Mechanisms	Ron Lubet
	Novel Biomarkers	
11:00 AM	Myo-Inositol and Stem Cell Biomarker	Terrence Barrett
11:30 AM	Myo-Inositol and Gene Expression	Avrum Spira
12:00 PM	LUNCH	
1:30 PM	Promises and Future of DFMO	Frank Meyskens
	Maximizing Clinical Trial Resources	
2:00 PM	Lessons Learned from Adenoma Prevention Trial	Asad Umar
2:30 PM	PCPT Update	Howard Parnes
3:00 PM	BREAK	
3:30 PM	Metformin/IGF	Michael Pollak
4:00 PM	Tools to Facilitate Clinical Trials (CaBIG)	George Komatsoulis
4:30 PM	Innovative Trial Design: Phase 0	James Doroshow
5:00 PM	Wrap-Up	AII

Each talk will be 20 minutes with 10 minutes for discussion.

Please note that the schedule of these presentations is subject to change.